

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .3167-3179/2014

M/S.RAYBAN SUN OPTICS INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMNR. (APPEALS) COMMERCIAL TAX DEPTT
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No interim relief.

To be listed in due course.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar